Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2006-24002

FRA-2006-24002

FRA-2007-27028

FRA-2007-27028

FRA-2007-27322

FRA-2007-27322

FRA-2007-0020

FRA-2007-28096

FRA-2007-0027

FRA-2001-10215

FRA-2007-29280

FRA-2007-28303

Document Id

FRA-2006-24002-0012.1

FRA-2006-24002-0012

FRA-2007-27028-0003

FRA-2007-27028-0003.1

FRA-2007-27322-0012

FRA-2007-27322-0012.1

FRA-2007-0020-0001

FRA-2007-28096-0003

FRA-2007-0027-0001

FRA-2001-10215-0009

FRA-2007-29280-0005

FRA-2007-28303-0003

Title

Union Pacific Railroad
Company - Request to Modify
the Hazard Probability Metrics
and the Hazard Risk
Resolution Matrix

Union Pacific Railroad
Company - Request to Modify
the Hazard Probability Metrics
and the Hazard Risk
Resolution Matrix

Ohi-Rail Corporation -
Request to Withdraw Waiver
Petition

Ohi-Rail Corporation -
Request to Withdraw Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - Permission to
Conduct Field Testing
Specified in CBTC/V-TMS Test
Plan Rev. a2, dated June 28,
2007, Subject to Restriction

U.S. DOT/FRA - Permission to
Conduct Field Testing
Specified in CBTC/V-TMS Test
Plan Rev. a2, dated June 28,
2007, Subject to Restriction

Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen -
Decertification Hearing
Request

Exemption petitions, etc.:
Oregon Pacific Railroad

Safety Advisory 2007-04

Exemption petitions, etc.:
Finger Lakes Railway Corp.

Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen -
Waiver

Adrian & Blissfield Rail Road
Company

*** End of Search Results ***
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12/06/2007
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12/13/2007
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12/13/2007

12/13/2007

12/13/2007

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES
RULES

OTHER

OTHER



